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AUT STMK 1920 Graz 1.Klasse Meister Play off
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Name
Startrang

Elo national
Elo intnational
Eloperformance
FIDE Elo +/-
Punkte

Rang
Foderation
Verein/Ort
Ident-Nummer
Fide-ID

Dobo Gyula
2

2097

2123

0

0,6

15

9

HUN

Flavia Solva
132108
744280

Rd. [Snr|Name

EloN|Land |Pkt. | Erg.

12 |Bornet Rene Dr.

1906/AUT | 2 [w¥%

13 [Meixner Helmut

1900/AUT [05(w1

WIN |-

9 [Weinberger Simon Mag.

1959|AUT [ 1 |-0K

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter http://chess-results.com/tnr495013.aspx?lan=0
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